www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-9
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Features
	• Half-inch-diameter cylindrical housing
	• Multiple mounting options (brackets, rod eyes or flange) enhance
versatility for a wide range of applications
	• Designed for easy installation thanks to an absence of electrical
signal variation in output

mm [in]
Case Length
(A)
mm [in]
Recommended
Distance
Between
Brackets (B)
mm [in]
Minimum
Distance
Between
Rod Eyes (C)
mm [in]
PZ12-F-xxxx-L Flange Mount Models
PZ12-F-0025-L $157.00 PDF 25 [0.98] 26 [1.02] 1KΩ 30 [1.18] 74.5 [2.93] – –
PZ12-F-0050-L $166.00 PDF 50 [1.97] 51 [2.01] 2KΩ 55 [2.17] 99.5 [3.92] – –
PZ12-F-0075-L $171.00 PDF 75 [2.95] 76 [2.99] 3KΩ 80 [3.15] 124.5 [4.90] – –
PZ12-F-0100-L $177.00 PDF 100 [3.94] 101 [3.98] 4KΩ 105 [4.13] 149.5 [5.89] – –
PZ12-F-0200-L $191.00 PDF 200 [7.87] 201 [7.91] 8KΩ 205 [8.07] 249.5 [9.82] – –
PZ12-A-xxxx-L Rod Eyes Mount Models
PZ12-A-0025-L $215.00 PDF 25 [0.98] 26 [1.02] 1KΩ 30 [1.18] 102 [4.02] – 153 [6.02]
PZ12-A-0050-L $279.00 PDF 50 [1.97] 51 [2.01] 2KΩ 55 [2.17] 127 [5.00] – 178 [7.01]
PZ12-A-0075-L $285.00 PDF 75 [2.95] 76 [2.99] 3KΩ 80 [3.15] 152 [5.98] – 203 [7.99]
PZ12-A-0100-L $290.00 PDF 100 [3.94] 101 [3.98] 4KΩ 105 [4.13] 177 [6.97] – 228 [8.98]
PZ12-A-0200-L $304.00 PDF 200 [7.87] 201 [7.91] 8KΩ 205 [8.07] 277 [10.91] – 328 [12.91]
PZ12-S-xxxx-L Clamp Brackets Mount Models
PZ12-S-0025-L $166.00 PDF 25 [0.98] 26 [1.02] 1KΩ 30 [1.18] 74.5 [2.93] 42 [1.65] –
PZ12-S-0050-L $183.00 PDF 50 [1.97] 51 [2.01] 2KΩ 55 [2.17] 99.5 [3.92] 67 [2.64] –
PZ12-S-0075-L $188.00 PDF 75 [2.95] 76 [2.99] 3KΩ 80 [3.15] 124.5 [4.90] 92 [3.62] –
PZ12-S-0100-L $193.00 PDF 100 [3.94] 101 [3.98] 4KΩ 105 [4.13] 149.5 [5.89] 117 [4.61] –
PZ12-S-0200-L $209.00 PDF 200 [7.87] 201 [7.91] 8KΩ 205 [8.07] 249.5 [9.82] 217 [8.54] –